Passengers
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Freight (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Mail (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Total Cargo (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Aircraft Operations
Air Carrier
Air Taxi
General Aviation
Military
Total

RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

AVIATION ACTIVITY REPORT

2014

September
2013

138,280 128,908
136,752 126,980
275,032 255,888

4,778,167 4,300,377
4,570,365 4,629,175
9,348,532 8,929,552

64,773 86,212
52,520 116,648
117,293 202,860

4,842,940 4,386,589
4,622,885 4,745,823
9,465,825 9,132,412

2,640
2,819
3,128

505
9,092

2,544
2,887
2,400

521
8,352

% Change

Calendar Year to Date
2014 2013

7.27% 1,254,749 1,199,498
7.70% 1,250,158 1,193,887
7.48% 2,504,907 2,393,385

11.11% 43,237,149 38,332,862
-1.27% 40,560,352 47,937,575
4.69% 83,797,501 86,270,437

-24.87% 648,434 570,003
-54.98% 438,960 631,461
-42.18% 1,087,394 1,201,464

10.40% 43,885,583 38,902,865
-2.59% 40,999,312 48,569,036
3.65% 84,884,895 87,471,901

3.77% 23,854 22,518
-2.36% 24,894 28,136
30.33% 21,189 18,495
-3.07% 4,770 5,669

8.86% 74,707 74,818

% Change

4.61%
4.71%
4.66%

12.79%
-15.39%
-2.87%

13.76%
-30.49%
-9.49%

12.81%
-15.59%
-2.96%

5.93%
-11.52%
14.57%
-15.86%
-0.15%

2015

Fiscal Year to Date
2014

448,435 420,648
449,437 417,780
897,872 838,428

14,951,369 13,507,279
13,797,685 14,475,566
28,749,054 27,982,845

211,936 218,897
143,161 322,357
355,097 541,254

15,163,305 13,726,176
13,940,846 14,797,923
29,104,151 28,524,099

8,338 7,959
8,676 9,337
8,455 6,319
1,884 1719
27,353 25,334

% Change

6.61%
7.58%
7.09%

10.69%
-4.68%
2.74%

-3.18%
-55.59%
-34.39%

10.47%
-5.79%
2.03%

4.76%
-7.08%
33.80%
9.60%
7.97%




